llBERTY Events for March

MWR NAS Meridian, MS The Liberty Program, Liberty Center & All Liberty Events are for:
“Single & Unaccompanied Active Duty Military”.

Sunday, March 4 — Double Elimination Pool Tournament
The tournament begins at 1900 in the Liberty Center. No entry fee — prize awarded to the winner. Register the
day of the event at the Liberty Center.

Monday, March 5 — Dance, Dance Revolution Dance Off
Put your feet into motion at 1900 in the Liberty Center. Prize awarded to overall winner.

Wednesday, March 7 — Video Game Tournament
Game time is 1900. Prize awarded to the winner. Register the day of the event at the Liberty Center.

Saturday, March 10 — New Orleans Trip

A time for shopping, exploring the French Quarter & sampling a wide array of Creole food! The bus leaves the
Library parking lot at 0700. The cost is $10 per person. Please pay and register at the Liberty Center by
Wednesday, March 7. A minimum of 20 people is needed for the trip to run — NO REFUNDS (unless the trip is
cancelled).

Sunday, March 11 — Dog Day Sunday
FREE hotdogs, chips, beans & cookies served at 1300 in the Liberty Center.

Monday, March 12 — Angry Birds Launch
Get ready, set and fire your angry birds into the blocks! Angry bird launch begins at 1900.

Wednesday, March 14 — Wheel of Luck
Come to the Liberty Center at 1900 to see if you have a little bit of St. Patti’s “Luck of the Irish”. Spin the
“Wheel of Luck” and win a prize.

Saturday, March 17 — Paintball Trip

Please ask staff at the Liberty Center for further trip details and cost. Please pay and register at the Liberty
Center by Wednesday, March 14. A minimum of 20 people is needed for the trip to run — NO REFUNDS
(unless the trip is cancelled).

Monday, March 20- Double Elimination Pool Tournament
The tournament begins at 1900 in the Liberty Center. No entry fee — prize awarded to the winner. Register the
day of the event at the Liberty Center.

Wednesday, March 21 — Liberty Bowl
FREE bowling to all Liberty patronage at the McCain Recreation Center from 1800 — 2030.

Monday, March 26 — Ping-Pong Tournament
The tournament begins at 1900 in the Liberty Center. No entry fee — prize awarded to the winner. Register the
day of the event at the Liberty Center.

Wednesday, March 28 — Birthday Bash
A celebration of March birthdays! FREE cookies and soda will be provided at 1900 in the Liberty Center.



